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SPORTUNION - Bundesm. 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 15. - 16.10.2011

Event 13 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
16.10.2011 - 10:40 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

1. GIMENO-GRAUWINKEL Cassandra 89 Wien 4:34.64 625
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:41.82 34.21 250m: 2:51.99 34.55 350m: 4:01.44 34.28

100m: 1:07.61 34.81 200m: 2:17.44 35.62 300m: 3:27.16 35.17 400m: 4:34.64 33.20

2. KREUNDL Lena 97 Tirol 4:42.61 574
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:41.36 35.57 250m: 2:53.66 36.46 350m: 4:07.02 36.79

100m: 1:05.79 34.46 200m: 2:17.20 35.84 300m: 3:30.23 36.57 400m: 4:42.61 35.59

3. PETER Eleonore 95 Niederoesterreich 4:46.63 550
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:45.78 36.90 250m: 2:59.05 36.55 350m: 4:11.92 36.13

100m: 1:08.88 36.43 200m: 2:22.50 36.72 300m: 3:35.79 36.74 400m: 4:46.63 34.71

4. SLADEK Julia 98 Niederoesterreich 4:48.62 539
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:46.44 37.34 250m: 3:00.54 37.14 350m: 4:14.40 37.15

100m: 1:09.10 36.45 200m: 2:23.40 36.96 300m: 3:37.25 36.71 400m: 4:48.62 34.22

5. KILLIAN Sophie 96 Burgenland 4:56.41 497
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:47.11 37.75 250m: 3:02.64 37.98 350m: 4:19.04 38.17

100m: 1:09.36 36.71 200m: 2:24.66 37.55 300m: 3:40.87 38.23 400m: 4:56.41 37.37

6. PICHA Lisa 93 Wien 5:01.11 474
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:49.61 38.01 250m: 3:06.18 38.15 350m: 4:23.12 38.39

100m: 1:11.60 37.00 200m: 2:28.03 38.42 300m: 3:44.73 38.55 400m: 5:01.11 37.99

7. KASERER Simone 96 Tirol 5:06.67 449
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 1:51.49 38.21 250m: 3:09.96 39.49 350m: 4:29.36 39.65

100m: 1:13.28 38.45 200m: 2:30.47 38.98 300m: 3:49.71 39.75 400m: 5:06.67 37.31

8. WUTSCHITZ Anna 97 Burgenland 5:20.66 393
50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:55.32 41.11 250m: 3:18.23 41.17 350m: 4:41.43 41.40

100m: 1:14.21 38.96 200m: 2:37.06 41.74 300m: 4:00.03 41.80 400m: 5:20.66 39.23

9. RESATZ Hannah 99 Burgenland 5:28.85 364
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 2:00.79 42.80 250m: 3:25.91 42.61 350m: 4:49.77 41.69

100m: 1:17.99 41.30 200m: 2:43.30 42.51 300m: 4:08.08 42.17 400m: 5:28.85 39.08

10. PURNER Tina 98 Burgenland 5:34.18 347
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 2:00.34 42.46 250m: 3:26.31 43.08 350m: 4:52.73 43.66

100m: 1:17.88 41.27 200m: 2:43.23 42.89 300m: 4:09.07 42.76 400m: 5:34.18 41.45

11. PURNER Anna 98 Burgenland 5:35.04 344
50m: 39.50 39.50 150m: 2:04.39 42.31 250m: 3:29.95 42.70 350m: 4:55.61 42.90

100m: 1:22.08 42.58 200m: 2:47.25 42.86 300m: 4:12.71 42.76 400m: 5:35.04 39.43

12. GRANITZ Katharina 99 Burgenland 5:35.93 341
50m: 41.05 41.05 150m: 2:02.53 41.67 250m: 3:26.22 42.06 350m: 4:50.96 42.13

100m: 1:20.86 39.81 200m: 2:44.16 41.63 300m: 4:08.83 42.61 400m: 5:35.93 44.97

13. HESSHEIMER Viktoria 00 Burgenland 5:38.78 333
50m: 38.74 38.74 150m: 2:04.20 43.61 250m: 3:30.64 43.07 350m: 4:58.82 44.02

100m: 1:20.59 41.85 200m: 2:47.57 43.37 300m: 4:14.80 44.16 400m: 5:38.78 39.96

14. STEINER Magdalena 97 Burgenland 5:39.52 331
50m: 37.74 37.74 150m: 2:03.42 43.20 250m: 3:30.07 43.45 350m: 4:57.66 44.09

100m: 1:20.22 42.48 200m: 2:46.62 43.20 300m: 4:13.57 43.50 400m: 5:39.52 41.86

15. MOZELT Anja 99 Burgenland 5:44.30 317
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:05.83 44.82 250m: 3:34.22 43.85 350m: 5:03.90 43.95

100m: 1:21.01 43.45 200m: 2:50.37 44.54 300m: 4:19.95 45.73 400m: 5:44.30 40.40

16. ANDERT Julia 99 Burgenland 5:46.15 312
50m: 38.73 38.73 150m: 2:05.18 43.15 250m: 3:32.57 44.28 350m: 5:02.38 45.49

100m: 1:22.03 43.30 200m: 2:48.29 43.11 300m: 4:16.89 44.32 400m: 5:46.15 43.77

17. METZKER Anna 98 Wien 5:57.83 282
50m: 40.47 40.47 150m: 2:11.66 45.97 250m: 3:44.37 45.36 350m: 5:16.30 45.48

100m: 1:25.69 45.22 200m: 2:59.01 47.35 300m: 4:30.82 46.45 400m: 5:57.83 41.53
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SPORTUNION - Bundesm. 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 15. - 16.10.2011

Event 13, Women, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. HOLZINGER Magdalena 99 Burgenland 6:02.89 271
50m: 40.87 40.87 150m: 2:10.13 45.88 250m: 3:43.05 46.44 350m: 5:17.43 47.94

100m: 1:24.25 43.38 200m: 2:56.61 46.48 300m: 4:29.49 46.44 400m: 6:02.89 45.46

19. TILLEMA Anna Helen 99 Wien 6:04.21 268
50m: 41.09 41.09 150m: 2:13.56 46.67 250m: 3:47.56 46.85 350m: 5:19.78 45.82

100m: 1:26.89 45.80 200m: 3:00.71 47.15 300m: 4:33.96 46.40 400m: 6:04.21 44.43

20. SZIGETI Katharina 00 Burgenland 6:09.63 256
50m: 40.83 40.83 150m: 2:13.32 46.53 250m: 3:48.74 48.10 350m: 5:24.47 47.79

100m: 1:26.79 45.96 200m: 3:00.64 47.32 300m: 4:36.68 47.94 400m: 6:09.63 45.16

21. SLYSKO Klara 00 Burgenland 6:15.99 243
50m: 43.53 43.53 150m: 2:18.35 47.78 250m: 3:54.91 48.53 350m: 5:30.69 47.68

100m: 1:30.57 47.04 200m: 3:06.38 48.03 300m: 4:43.01 48.10 400m: 6:15.99 45.30

22. ADELMANN Theresa 99 Wien 6:34.31 211
50m: 40.92 40.92 150m: 2:16.67 49.37 250m: 3:58.78 52.54 350m: 5:43.71 52.93

100m: 1:27.30 46.38 200m: 3:06.24 49.57 300m: 4:50.78 52.00 400m: 6:34.31 50.60

23. TILLEMA Jeanne Charlotte 00 Wien 6:44.08 196
50m: 41.37 41.37 150m: 2:22.95 52.43 250m: 4:08.05 52.30 350m: 5:52.79 51.44

100m: 1:30.52 49.15 200m: 3:15.75 52.80 300m: 5:01.35 53.30 400m: 6:44.08 51.29

24. POESCHKO Bianka 95 Oberoesterreich 7:01.86 172
50m: 38.51 38.51 150m: 2:10.57 47.12 250m: 3:47.86 49.50 350m: 6:16.39 1:39.23

100m: 1:23.45 44.94 200m: 2:58.36 47.79 300m: 4:37.16 49.30 400m: 7:01.86 45.47


